Лист №____


	Каталог координат


	Обозначение земельного участка
	Прилегающая территория №4 в микрорайоне №274

	Обозначение характерных точек границы
	Координаты, м
	Дирекционный угол
	Расстояние, м
	Направление

	
	X
	Y
	
	
	


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1
	415110.59
	1229613.22
	93°05'31''
	7.60
	1-2

	2
	415110.18
	1229620.81
	99°50'00''
	19.03
	2-3

	3
	415106.93
	1229639.56
	185°52'48''
	3.03
	3-4

	4
	415103.92
	1229639.25
	273°51'02''
	26.06
	4-5

	5
	415105.67
	1229613.25
	359°39'02''
	4.92
	5-1


	Площадь
	0,0113.0000 га     112.63 кв.м.

	Периметр
	60.64 м.


